
From: Stacey.Zee@faa.gov
To: Eckhardt, Cheryl; Steve@spacex.com; Lemuel.Thomas@faa.gov; Daniel.Czelusniak@faa.gov;

Daniel.Murray@faa.gov; Katherine.Andrus@faa.gov; Bill.Martin@thc.state.tx.us; Winton, Bryan;
christine_whitacre@nps.gov; cvaughn@achp.gov; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov; Spier, Mark E;
michael.strutt@tpwd.texas.gov; ngabriel@achp.gov; Stanley, Randy GRS; Jess, Robert RJ; Garza, Rolando L;
Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us; Keohan, Tom; Gardiner, Dawn; Jayson.M.Hudson@usace.army.mil;
Justin.Kockritz@thc.state.tx.us; Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.texas.gov; Nicholas.Baker@icfi.com;
Jeff.Raasch@tpwd.texas.gov; Jaclyn.Johnson@cardno-gs.com; Lori.Thursby@cardno-gs.com;
Matthew.Thompson@spacex.com; Clements, Pat

Subject: SpaceX Vibration Monitoring Plan
Date: Tuesday, June 2, 2015 10:15:38 AM

I sent out responses from SHPO, TPWD and NPS.
 
Please let me know if anyone else has comments – otherwise we plan to move ahead with the
comment response.
 
Stacey M. Zee
Environmental Specialist
Federal Aviation Administration
800 Independence Ave, SW
Washington, DC 20591
202-267-9305
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